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CAPITAL MARKETS DAY 2015
AGENDA

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 26TH: LEADING EUROPEAN TELCO FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 27TH: SEGMENTS + FINANCE

13:30 Registration (Deutsche Telekom Headquarters, Bonn)

14:00

15:00

16:00

16:30

17:15

18:00

18:45

Group Strategy

Cost and Portfolio
Transformation

Coffee Break

Lead in Business (incl. Q&As)
Superior Production Model
(incl. Q&As)

Demonstration

Superior Production Model

Evening Event @ T-Gallery

Best Customer Experience

T. Hottges (CEO)

.
T. Dannenfeldt (CFO) g

R.Clemens
(Board member for T-Systems)

C. Nemat g

(Board member for Europe &
Technology)

B. Jacobfeuerborn
(Group CTQ)

N.J. van Damme
(Board member for Germany)

All dates CET (Bonn); GMT (London) -1h, ET (New York)-6h, PT (San Francisco)-9h

08:30

09:30

09:45

10:45
11:45
12:15

13:00

13:45

Europe (incl. Q&As)

Coffee Break

Germany (incl. Q&As)

T-Mobile USA (incl. Q&As)
Lunch
Finance

Wrap-Up (incl. Q&As)

End

C. Nemat

(Board member for Europe &

Technology)

N.J. van Damme

(Board member for Germany)

B. Carter (CFO TMUS)

T. Dannenfeldt (CFO)

T. Hottges (CEO)
T. Dannenfeldt (CFO)

Live webcasted on www.telekom.com/cmd15

Recordings uploaded to YouTube right after every presentation
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LIFE IS FOR SHARING.



