CAPITAL MARKETS DAY 2015

AGENDA

THUR	SDAY, FEBRUARY 26TH: LEADIN	IG EUROPEAN TELCO	
13:30	Registration (Deutsche Telekom Headquarters, Bonn)		
14:00	Group Strategy	T. Höttges (CEO)	
15:00	Cost and Portfolio Transformation	T. Dannenfeldt (CFO)	
16:00	Coffee Break		
16:30	Lead in Business (incl. Q&As)	R.Clemens (Board member for T-Systems)	Ţ
17:15	Superior Production Model (incl. Q&As)	C. Nemat (Board member for Europe & — Technology)	
18:00	Demonstration Superior Production Model	B. Jacobfeuerborn (Group CTO)	
18:45	Evening Event @ T-Gallery		
	Best Customer Experience	N.J. van Damme (Board member for Germany)	

All dates CET (Bonn); GMT (London) -1h, ET (New York) -6h, PT (San Francisco) -9h

FRIDA	Y, FEBRUARY 27TH: SEGME N	ITS + FINANCE	
08:30	Europe (incl. Q&As)	C. Nemat (Board member for Europe & Technology)	
09:30	Coffee Break		
09:45	Germany (incl. Q&As)	N.J. van Damme (Board member for Germany)	<u>_</u>
10:45	T-Mobile USA (incl. Q&As)	B. Carter (CFO TMUS)	
11:45	Lunch		
12:15	Finance	T. Dannenfeldt (CFO)	Ę
13:00	Wrap-Up (incl. Q&As)	T. Höttges (CEO) T. Dannenfeldt (CFO)	
13:45	End		

Live webcasted on www.telekom.com/cmd15
Recordings uploaded to **YouTube** right after every presentation

